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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Scostamento 

ZCB0E7C7D1
VISITA GUIDATA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FONDAZIONE
BRESCIA MUSEI
02428570986

206
24/03/2014
24/03/2014 

206 0.00

ZCE0C63CB3
ASSISTENZA
FOTOCOPIATORE 

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DIGILAND SRL
02813510167

516
15/10/2013
15/10/2013 

258 258.00

ZD30C3A740
CONTRATTO DI
ASSISTENZA
TECNICO
INFORMATICA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA S.A.S.
01049320193

2500
25/11/2013
25/11/2013 

2500 0.00

ZD30D3C9F7
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO DIDATTICO
02027040019

258.85
28/10/2013
28/10/2013 

258.85 0.00

ZD60DEEFF0
NOLEGGIO
FOTOCOPIATORE 

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC S.N.C.
01040810192

200
17/12/2013
17/12/2013 

200 0.00
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ZD80E0BF42
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO E
TONER

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI S.R.L.
01427480197

161.45
26/02/2014
26/02/2014 

161.45 0.00

ZDF0DB4CF5
CAPARRA
PRENOTAZIONE
VISITA GUIDATA

01-
PROCEDURA
APERTA

PASSATO FUTURO
S.R.L.
01223970334

236
02/01/2014
02/01/2014 

236 0.00

ZE50F60D30
RIPARAZIONE
MACCHINA
LAVAPAVIMENTI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

CENTRO FAIP
S.N.C.
00943470195

216
12/02/2014
12/02/2014 

216 0.00

ZEC0D4BA0E
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

67.7
18/01/2014
18/01/2014 

67.7 0.00

ZED0C1B35B
TESTI DIDATTICI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EDIZIONI CENTRO
STUDI ERICKSON
S.P.A.
01063120222

48.04
26/10/2013
26/10/2013 

48.04 0.00

ZF00CD1CFB
USCITE
DIDATTICHE

08-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
- COTTIMO
FIDUCIARIO

S.A.P. di Bellocchio e
M. s.n.c.
00993990191

10000
08/01/2014
08/01/2014 

10000 0.00

ZF10D3CC2B
TONER
STAMPANTE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

165.8
14/12/2013
14/12/2013 

165.8 0.00
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ZF50C71CF4
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

CENTRO LIBRI
CHIARI S.A.S.
00244300190

497.06
19/11/2013
19/11/2013 

497.06 0.00

ZF80D40BD3
STAMPA
PAGELLE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PRISMA di BENELLI
VALENTINA
BNLVNT67B45D142Y 

360.88
10/01/2014
10/01/2014 

360.88 0.00
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